ENGLISH
for the Students of

Civil Engineerin;

Noroorh Hadi

Sharif University of Technology



"

ll g a2 ATYY 3 il
Hadi, N,
“English for the Students of Civil Engineering/[Noorollah Hadi}. - by Al ol e
AR AT Gl sl i Cileadiia
s ga (T : ol cladls
978-600-95948-2-5 Ju ¥ ee
L R
*
,u-ldm‘ ! \
IR 18-S O

e praiga we Sl E S o K
= Bl 3 e ) () al saial

PEMYYY /redy ‘ s S8 ealey
fay = Mx.:._;lgu_;
\lig . PO L1 g P

Gl gl

wadla BT S B R \EV]

* 253 O Ly als 15k
o e o8 jlad

YIAE Glsa 3 g rcia Cu g

J—.U YYeoo e
078-600-95948-2-5 Sl



Table of Contents

Title

Preface

Route Location

Methods of Computation

Curve Problems in Highway Design

Type of Pavement

Reconnaissance

Aerial Photography in Route St rveying

Concrete, Reinforced Concrete; 3. d Prestressed Concrete
Design of Concrete Struc ures

Fundamental Asscmolons for Reinforced Concrete Behavior
Footings and’. vin'ations

Concrete Bui’= ¥ Systems

Floor and Roof Systems

Monolythic Beam-and-Girder Floors

Precast Concrete for Buildings

17
22
26
29
33
37
40
43
51
57
60
63
68



Prestressed Concrete

Effects of Prestressing

Highway Construction and Maintenance
The Aims of Highway Engineering
Highway Construction Materials
Pavement Foundation

Concrete and Composite Pavement
Highway Drainage

Highway Maintenance

Maintenance of Bridges-Substructure

Maintenance of Superstructure-Girders

Coordinated Planning of Projects {Muf iple Purose Projects)

Earthquake

References

72
75
77
81
36

95

59

102
106
109
113
116
121



PREFACE

This textbook includes a comprehensive presentation of
the matertals almost in accordance with the different
aspects of whatever is related to the technical and
professional conceptions required to be learned by civi.

engineering students at undergraduate levels.

[t goes without saying that thc more re.cvani the
ESP teaching materials are to the field fsiuy of the
learners, the more enthusiasm 1. ~created by those
learners and consequently the 2l 2otives of teaching are
highly materialized. Thac is why it has been tried to
make this textbook :2ry close to the original genre and

literature of the i il =ngineering principles.

In prenacng  this textbook, the result of the
consultau =t with the experts and the outcome of the
research experience on ESP teaching have been among
the significant factors that have been taken into

consideration.



