14 VV 041

ENGLISH for the Students of Civil Engineering

Noroowh Hadi Sharif University of Technology 120119



سرشناسه

Hadi, N.

English for the Students of Civil Engineering/[Noorollah Hadi].

عنوان و نام پديداور

مشخصات نشر

مشخصات ظاهرى شابک

أوانويسي

موضوع

انگلیسی -- کتابهای قرانت -- مهندسی عمران راهنمای آموزشی (عالی) زبان انگلیسی --

موضوع

ر ده بندی کنگره

ر ده بندی دیویی

چاپ: پردیس دانش

صحافی: پر دیس دانش

طراح جَلد: رویا حسین پور شمارگان: ۰۰۰

نوبت چاپ: اول -زمستان ۱۳۹٤

قیمت: ۱۲۰۰۰۰ ریال

شابك: 5-2-600-95948

Table of Contents

<u>Title</u>	Page
Preface	
Route Location	1
Methods of Computation	17
Curve Problems in Highway Design	22
Type of Pavement	26
Reconnaissance	29
Aerial Photography in Route Surveying	33
Concrete, Reinforced Concrete, and Prestressed Concrete	37
Design of Concrete Structures	40
Fundamental Assu. ากเ ons for Reinforced Concrete Behavior	43
Footings and Com lations	51
Concrete Buila.: ; Systems	57
Floor and Roof Systems	60
Monolythic Beam-and-Girder Floors	63
Precast Concrete for Buildings	68

±0	
Prestressed Concrete	72
Effects of Prestressing	75
Highway Construction and Maintenance	77
The Aims of Highway Engineering	81
Highway Construction Materials	86
Pavement Foundation	ç J
Concrete and Composite Pavement	95
Highway Drainage	99
Highway Maintenance	102
Maintenance of Bridges-Substructure	106
Maintenance of Superstructure-Girders	109
Coordinated Planning of Projects (Muli iple Puri ose Projects)	113
Earthquake	116
References	121

PREFACE

This textbook includes a comprehensive presentation of the materials almost in accordance with the different aspects of whatever is related to the technical and professional conceptions required to be learned by civil engineering students at undergraduate levels

It goes without saying that the more recract the ESP teaching materials are to the field focus of the learners, the more enthusiasm is created by those learners and consequently the provides of teaching are highly materialized. That is why it has been tried to make this textbook cary create to the original genre and literature of the critical engineering principles.

In proparing this textbook, the result of the consultance with the experts and the outcome of the research experience on ESP teaching have been among the significant factors that have been taken into consideration.